

FOI_1678_2024-25 – FOI Request concerning Financial Spend of Agency Staff for Nursing, HCA's, Pharmacy and Therapies

Please be advised that the information you have requested is currently not available, however we intend to publish this information shortly and this will be made available at https://www.solent.nhs.uk/our-story/publication-scheme/fois-released/; as a result this part of your request is being exempt under S22 of the FOI Act 2000 - Intended for future publication.

For the most recent month available, please provide your usage in terms of financial spend of agency staff for the job types below.

- 1) Nursing
- 2) HCAs
- 3) Pharmacy: Pharmacists and Pharmacy Technicians
- 4) Therapies: Occupational Therapists and Physiotherapists